2024 Cy 99 Camp Event Times

Event

40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash

Jersey Color
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

14
14
14
15
15
16
16
17
18
19
19
19
20
21
21
22
22
23
23
24
24
25
25
26
27
27
28
30
30

Time 1

5,81

5.12
5.75
4.87

4.94
5.03
5.67
5.51

5.07
4.93
5.03
5.09

5.9

6.3
6.51
5.28
5.43

5.1
4.94
5.53

5.3
5.28
5.24
5.47
5.46
5.09
4.97

5.5
5.39

Time 2

5.43

5.57

5.7

5.24

5.03

6.02

5.34

5.27

Helper
Grey3

Grey14
Grey14
Grey14
Grey15
Grey15
Grey16
Grey16
Grey17
Grey18
Grey19
Grey19
Grey19
Grey20
Grey21
Grey21
Grey22
Grey22
Grey23
Grey23
Grey24
Grey24
Grey25
Grey25
Grey26
Grey27
Grey27
Grey28
Grey30
Grey30

Name
DeVonta Harris
Peter Ferrara
Peter Ferrara
Peter Ferrara
John Graggo
John Graggo
Not Found

Not Found

Salif Ouedraogo

Zykir Best
Rayquan Clark
Rayquan Clark
Rayquan Clark
Ishmael pray
Makhi Harris
Makhi Harris
Chad mimy
Chad mimy
Shneier Pierre
Shneier Pierre
Tymir Sanders
Tymir Sanders
Pelicciare
Pelicciare
henry Pllio
Dan Pollio
Dan Pollio

Gavin Fitzgibbon

Kennie Joans
Kennie Joans

Position
DL

DB

DB

DB

DB

DB

Not Found
Not Found

LB
DB
DB
DB
LB
LB
LB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB
LB
LB

DB
DB
DB



2024 Cy 99 Camp Event Times

Event

40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash

Jersey Color
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

32
32
33
37
52
53
63
66
73
73
75
103
103
104
104
105
105
109
109
111
111
112
112
112
119
119
119
120
121

Time 1

5.25
5.43
5.46
5.31

5.22
5.53
4.78
5.03

4.9

5.5

5.6
5.22
5.32

5.1
5.22
5.56
5.72
5.91
5.87
5.47
5.47
5.53
4.75
4.91
4.78
5.12
4.95

Time 2

5.72
5.23

5.1
4.92
5.24

5.39
5.5
5.21

5.5
5.1

5.6
5.37

5.21

4.7
4.7

4.94

Helper
Grey32
Grey32
Grey33
Grey37
Grey52
Grey53
Grey63
Grey66
Grey73
Grey73
Grey75
Grey103
Grey103
Grey104
Grey104
Grey105
Grey105
Grey109
Grey109
Grey111
Grey111
Grey112
Grey112
Grey112
Grey119
Grey119
Grey119
Grey120
Grey121

Name

David Ukuwrere
David Ukuwrere

Caleb Connor
Not Found
Not Found
Not Found
Not Found
Not Found
Willie Stewart
Willie Stewart
Not Found

Joshua Gutierrez
Joshua Gutierrez

Anthony Mack
Anthony Mack

Dorisaint Steven:
Dorisaint Steven:

Bernard
Bernard

Jonathan Rivera
Jonathan Rivera

Not Found
Not Found
Not Found
Not Found
Not Found
Not Found
Not Found

Position
DL

DL

DB

Not Found
Not Found
Not Found
Not Found
Not Found
DB

DB

Not Found

DL
DL

Not Found
Not Found
Not Found
Not Found
Not Found
Not Found
Not Found

Nasir Richardsor DB



2024 Cy 99 Camp Event Times

Event

40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash

Jersey Color  Jersey #

Grey 124
White 2
White 2
White 4
White 6
White 7
White 7
White 8
White 17
White 17
White 18
White 18
White 19
White 19
White 19
White 22
White 22
White 23
White 23
White 24
White 24
White 25
White 25
White 29
White 29
White 30
White 35
White 35
White 36

Time 1

5.64
7.28
7.37
4.75
5.28
4.94
4.97

4.5
5.67

5.7
5.28
5.47

4.9
7.34
7.78
4.75
4.78

5.25
5.5
5.8

4.93

4.88

4.9
5.12
5.87
5.97
7.38

Time 2

Helper
Grey124
7.28 White2
6.92 White2
White4
White6
White7
White7
White8
White17
White17
5.29 White18
5.21 White18
White19
6.89 White19
White19
White22
White22
White23
White23
White24
White24
White25
White25
White29
White29
White30
White35
White35
7.53 White36

Name

Position

James McGlaugt LB

Malachi Mcneil
Malachi Mcneil
Ameri Occones
Nico Panzera
Schneider Carns
Schneider Carns
lan Adrian

Evan Makala
Evan Makala
Steele Harbner
Steele Harbner
Jermaine Smith
Jermaine Smith
Jermaine Smith
AJ SMith

AJ SMith

Sean Guy

Sean Guy
Nathan Taylor
Nathan Taylor
Not Found

Not Found
Daveion Porter
Daveion Porter
Jackson Gering
Eliajah Diaz
Eliajah Diaz
Jonathan Trusty

oL
OL
WR
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
TE
RB
RB
oL
OL
oL
RB
RB
WR
WR

Not Found
Not Found
WR
WR
QB
oL
oL
oL



2024 Cy 99 Camp Event Times

Event

40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash
40 Yard Dash

Jersey Color
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

36
38
38
39
40
40
43
43
44
45
45
45
46
47
48
48
49
49
50
51
51
52
53
53
58
59
59
62
63

Time 1

7.53
4.96

5.6
4.6
4.69
5.69

5.2
4.9

5.2
5.5
5.89
4.78
4.82
4.85

5.07
5.7
5.97
5.6
4.9

4.56
4.62
4.7
4.72
4.8

Time 2

Helper
White36
White38
White38
5.6 White39
White40
White40
White43
White43
5.1 White44
White45
5.06 White45
White45
5.2 White46
White47
White48
White48
White49
White49
White50
White51
White51
5.6 White52
White53
White53
White58
White59
White59
White62
4.9 White63

Name

Jonathan Trusty

Joshua Joseph
Joshua Joseph
Tyler Ameri
jalen cline
jalen cline
Aidan Seltsam
Aidan Seltsam
Not Found
yazeed sharif
yazeed sharif
yazeed sharif
Karen DiBella

Daminic Voccoro

Position
oL

WR

WR

WR

RB

RB

RB

RB

Not Found
RB

RB

RB

WR

Salvatore Santos WR
Salvatore Santos WR
Kameron Vanalle WR

Kameron Vanalle WR

Jowell Guerriere RB

Shane Florey
Shane Florey
Kyle Salinas
Zaire Burgess
Zaire Burgess
Will Rosario
Fredirck Caffui
Fredirck Caffui
Brett Kunkel
Lucas Seailan

WR
WR
K
RB
RB
WR
RB
RB
WR
WR



2024 Cy 99 Camp Event Times

Event Jersey Color  Jersey # Time 1 Time 2 Helper Name Position
40 Yard Dash White 64 5.09 White64 Rafael Espinal RB
40 Yard Dash  White 64 5.1 White64 Rafael Espinal RB
40 Yard Dash ~ White 66 5.7 5.5 White66 Sean Jennings QB
40 Yard Dash ~ White 68 4.62 White68 Sean Clermont RB
40 Yard Dash White 76 4.78 White76 Jake Teitel TE
40 Yard Dash ~ White 76 4.81 White76 Jake Teitel TE
40 Yard Dash ~ White 78 4.79 White78 Aiden Lee WR
40 Yard Dash White 78 4.9 White78 Aiden Lee WR
40 Yard Dash White 80 4.37 4.5 White80 Jaquan Johnson RB
40 Yard Dash ~ White 89 4.89 White89 Esteban Maldon: WR
40 Yard Dash ~ White 89 5.09 White89 Esteban Maldon: WR
40 Yard Dash White 90 5.03 White90 Nathaniel Antoinc WR
40 Yard Dash  White 90 5.53 White90 Nathaniel Antoine WR
40 Yard Dash ~ White 90 5.6 White90 Nathaniel Antoinc WR
40 Yard Dash ~ White 97 4.79 White97 Nicholas Brandt WR
40 Yard Dash ~ White 100 5.72 White100 jaden hill QB
40 Yard Dash White 103 5 White103 Not Found Not Found
40 Yard Dash ~ White 105 5 White105 Carter Kalchbren WR
40 Yard Dash White 110 4.9 White110 Jeremiah Bowen RB
40 Yard Dash White 110 5.2 White110 Jeremiah Bowen RB
40 Yard Dash White 112 5.09 White112 Anton Omundser RB
40 Yard Dash White 112 5.1 White112 Anton Omundser RB
40 Yard Dash  White 119 6.19 6.92 White119 felix santiago oL
40 Yard Dash White 119 6.22 6.12 White119 felix santiago oL
40 Yard Dash White 120 5.03 White120 Michael Calhoun OL
40 Yard Dash ~ White 120 5.94 5.72 White120 Michael Calhoun OL
40 Yard Dash ~ White 120 5.94 5.81 White120 Michael Calhoun OL
41 Yard Dash White 59 4,81 White59 Fredirck Caffui RB

42 Yard Dash White 40 4.75 White40 jalen cline RB



2024 Cy 99 Camp Event Times

Event

43 Yard Dash
44 Yard Dash
45 Yard Dash
46 Yard Dash
47 Yard Dash
48 Yard Dash
49 Yard Dash
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Dirill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Dirill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Dirill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Dirill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Dirill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Dirill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill

Jersey Color  Jersey #
White
White
White
White
White
White
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

29
58
61
97
23
30
19

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
26
27
28
29
29
30
32
33

Time 1

4.89
4.88
4.95
4.98
5.31
5.84

5.24
5.12
4.65

4.53
4.6
4.47
4.9
4.6
4.8
4.57
4.78
4.6
4.7
4.6
4.5
4.31
5.1
4.9
4.5
4.9
5.12

Time 2

5.23
5.12
4.34

4.47
4.5

4.9
5.7
4.81
4.65
4.62

4.6
4.5
4.65

4.62

Helper
White29
White58
White61
White97
White23
White30
Grey19
Grey3
Grey14
Grey15
Grey16
Grey17
Grey18
Grey19
Grey20
Grey21
Grey22
Grey23
Grey24
Grey25
Grey25
Grey26
Grey27
Grey28
Grey29
Grey29
Grey30
Grey32
Grey33

Name Position
Daveion Porter WR
Will Rosario WR
Tylyn Blackwell-V QB
Nicholas Brandt WR
Sean Guy WR
Jackson Gering QB
Rayquan Clark DB
DeVonta Harris DL
Peter Ferrara DB
John Graggo DB

Not Found Not Found
Salif Ouedraogo
Zykir Best LB

Rayquan Clark DB
Ishmael pray LB
Makhi Harris LB
Chad mimy DB
Shneier Pierre DB
Tymir Sanders DB

Pelicciare LB
Pelicciare LB
henry Pllio
Dan Pollio
Gavin Fitzgibbon DB
Jaasi Dunn LB

Jaasi Dunn LB
Kennie Joans DB
David Ukuwrere DL
Caleb Connor DB



2024 Cy 99 Camp Event Times

Event

5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Dirill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Dirill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Dirill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Dirill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Dirill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Dirill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Dirill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Dirill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill

Jersey Color  Jersey #
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

53
57
62
63
73
73
103
104
105
109
111
112
119
120
121
124

N o A W N

18
19
22
23
24
25

5.48
5.04
4.63
4.47
4.47
4.28
5.36

5.1
5.53
5.1
5.63
4.56
4.5
4.69
4.8
11.56
4.3
4.5
4.6
440
4.35
5.09
8.15
10.91
4.7
4.66
5.16
4.81

Time 2

53

4.53

4.28

5.9
5.1
5.1
5.7
5.1
5.59
4.47
43
4.47

11.75

4.7

4.28
4.74
7.87
10.84
4.6

5.12
4.41

Helper
Grey53
Grey57
Grey62
Grey63
Grey73
Grey73
Grey103
Grey104
Grey105
Grey109
Grey111
Grey112
Grey119
Grey120
Grey121
Grey124
White2
White3
White4
White6
White7
White8
White17
White18
White19
White22
White23
White24
White25

Name Position

Not Found Not Found
Not Found Not Found
Not Found Not Found
Not Found Not Found

Willie Stewart DB
Willie Stewart DB
Joshua Gutierrez
Anthony Mack DL
Dorisaint Steven:

Bernard DL
Jonathan Rivera

Not Found Not Found
Not Found Not Found
Not Found Not Found

Nasir Richardsor DB
James McGlaug!t LB
Malachi Mcneil OL
Not Found Not Found
Ameri Occones WR
Nico Panzera RB
Schneider Carns WR
lan Adrian WR
Evan Makala TE
Steele Harbner RB
Jermaine Smith OL

AJ SMith RB

Sean Guy WR
Nathan Taylor

Not Found Not Found



2024 Cy 99 Camp Event Times

Event

5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Dirill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Dirill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Dirill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Dirill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Dirill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Dirill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Dirill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Dirill
5-10-5 Drill
5-10-5 Drill

Jersey Color  Jersey #
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

28
29
29
30
35
36
38
39
40
41
43
44
45
45
46
47
48
49
49
50
51
52
53
58
59
62
63
64
66

Time 1

4.44
4.41
4.41
5.06
9.07

10.81
4.81

5.4
46
4.7
5.4
4.78
5.1
4.75
4.45
4.8
453
4.87
4.8
4.94
5.48
5.07
4.87
4.38
45
4.62
4.59
4.7

Time 2

4.28
4.28

4.94
8.72
10.59
4.56
4.9
4.2

5.3
4.75
4.5

4.7
4.7
4.31
4.7

4.9
5.12
5.06

4.7

4.5

4.7
4.88

Helper

White28
White29
White29
White30
White35
White36
White38
White39
White40
White41
White43
White44
White45
White45
White46
White47
White48
White49
White49
White50
White51
White52
White53
White58
White59
White62
White63
White64
White66

Name Position
Not Found Not Found
Daveion Porter WR
Daveion Porter WR
Jackson Gering QB
Eliajah Diaz oL
Jonathan Trusty OL
Joshua Joseph  WR

Tyler Ameri WR
jalen cline RB
Jodi Michel RB
Aidan Seltsam RB
Not Found Not Found

yazeed sharif RB
yazeed sharif RB
Karen DiBella WR
Daminic Voccoro
Salvatore Santos WR
Kameron Vanalla WR
Kameron Vanalle WR
Jowell Guerriere RB
Shane Florey = WR
Kyle Salinas K
Zaire Burgess RB
Will Rosario WR
Fredirck Caffui RB
Brett Kunkel WR
Lucas Seailan WR
Rafael Espinal RB
Sean Jennings QB



2024 Cy 99 Camp Event Times

Event Jersey Color  Jersey # Time 1 Time 2 Helper Name Position
5-10-5 Drill White 68 4.68 4.9 White68 Sean Clermont RB
5-10-5 Dirill White 76 4.47 4.47 White76 Jake Teitel TE
5-10-5 Drill White 80 4.5 4.3 White80 Jaquan Johnson RB
5-10-5 Dirill White 89 5.09 4.68 White89 Esteban Maldon: WR
5-10-5 Drill White 97 4.47 4.53 White97 Nicholas Brandt WR
5-10-5 Drill White 100 5.04 White100 jaden hill QB
5-10-5 Dirill White 105 4.06 4.17 White105 Carter Kalchbren WR
5-10-5 Drill White 110 4.6 4.6 White110 Jeremiah Bowen RB
5-10-5 Dirill White 112 4.8 4.7 White112 Anton Omundser RB
5-10-5 Dirill White 119 8.72 8.47 White119 felix santiago oL
5-10-5 Dirill White 120 9.28 9.13 White120 Michael Calhoun OL
50 Yard Dash  Grey 73 4.78 Grey73 Willie Stewart DB
51 Yard Dash White 47 5.63 White47 Daminic Voccoro

L Drill Grey 3 8.69 8.67 Grey3 DeVonta Harris DL
L Drill Grey 14 8.05 8.5 Grey14 Peter Ferrara DB
L Drill Grey 15 7.34 Grey15 John Graggo DB
L Drill Grey 16 7.9 Grey16 Not Found Not Found
L Drill Grey 17 7.92 Grey17 Salif Ouedraogo

L Drill Grey 18 7.3 7.1 Grey18 Zykir Best LB
L Drill Grey 19 7.66 7.41 Grey19 Rayquan Clark DB
L Drill Grey 20 8.1 8 Grey20 Ishmael pray LB
L Drill Grey 21 9.2 9.5 Grey21 Makhi Harris LB
L Drill Grey 22 7.71 7.91 Grey22 Chad mimy DB
L Drill Grey 23 7.65 Grey23 Shneier Pierre DB
L Drill Grey 24 7.5 Grey24 Tymir Sanders DB
L Drill Grey 25 7.8 7.8 Grey25 Pelicciare LB
L Drill Grey 26 7.9 7.6 Grey26 henry Pllio

L Drill Grey 27 7.8 7.8 Grey27 Dan Pollio

L Drill Grey 28 7.36 7.6 Grey28 Gavin Fitzgibbon DB



2024 Cy 99 Camp Event Times

Event
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill

Jersey Color  Jersey #
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

29
30
32
33
35
38
53
103
104
105
109
111
112
119
124
124
127

14
17
22
23
24
25
28
29
30

8.2
8.07

8.5
8.31
8.41
9.04

8.3
9.04

8.6

8.6

9.9
7.24

7.6

8.2

7.5
7.63

7.4

7.5
8.05

8.3

7.4
8.35
8.24
7.71
7.36
7.49
7.85

8.07
8.8
8.4
8.2

8.3
9.16
8.1
8.1
8.4
8.3
9.6
7.06
7.5
7.8
7.4
7.8

7.6

Helper
Grey29
Grey30
Grey32
Grey33
Grey35
Grey38
Grey53
Grey103
Grey104
Grey105
Grey109
Grey111
Grey112
Grey119
Grey124
Grey124
Grey127
White6
White7
White8
White14
White17
White22
White23
White24
White25
White28
White29
White30

Name Position
Jaasi Dunn LB
Kennie Joans DB

David Ukuwrere DL

Caleb Connor DB

Eric Pressley LB

Not Found Not Found
Not Found Not Found
Joshua Gutierrez

Anthony Mack DL
Dorisaint Steven:

Bernard DL
Jonathan Rivera

Not Found Not Found
Not Found Not Found

James McGlaug! LB

James McGlaug!t LB

Not Found Not Found
Nico Panzera RB
Schneider Carns WR

lan Adrian WR

Not Found Not Found
Evan Makala TE

AJ SMith RB

Sean Guy WR
Nathan Taylor

Not Found Not Found
Not Found Not Found

Daveion Porter WR
Jackson Gering QB



2024 Cy 99 Camp Event Times

Event
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill
L Drill

Jersey Color  Jersey #
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

38
39
40
41
43
44
45
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
58
59
62
63
64
66
68
76
78
80
89
90
97

8.31
8.83

7.6
7.03
8.72
8.09

8.2
7.78
7.98
8.16

7.6

8.7
8.71
8.3
7.8
7.72
7.47
7.16
7.97
7.78
8.34
8.3
7.7
7.59
7.2
8.56
8.78
7.9

Helper
White38
White39
6.5 White40
7.6 White41
8.7 White43
White44
7.8 White45
White45
White46
White47
7.4 White48
White49
8.04 White50
White51
White52
7.69 White53
White58
7.3 White59
7.34 White62
7.78 White63
8 White64
White66
8.1 White68
7.82 White76
White78
6.9 White80
White89
White90
7.63 White97

Name Position
Joshua Joseph WR

Tyler Ameri WR

jalen cline RB

Jodi Michel RB

Aidan Seltsam RB

Not Found Not Found

yazeed sharif RB
yazeed sharif RB
Karen DiBella ~WR
Daminic Voccoro
Salvatore Santos WR
Kameron Vanalle WR
Jowell Guerriere RB
Shane Florey = WR
Kyle Salinas K
Zaire Burgess RB
Will Rosario WR
Fredirck Caffui RB
Brett Kunkel WR
Lucas Seailan WR
Rafael Espinal RB
Sean Jennings QB
Sean Clermont RB
Jake Teitel TE
Aiden Lee WR
Jaquan Johnson RB
Esteban Maldon: WR
Nathaniel Antoinc WR
Nicholas Brandt WR



2024 Cy 99 Camp Event Times

Event Jersey Color  Jersey #
L Drill White
L Drill White

L Drill White

105
110
112

Time 1

7.58
8.06
7.97

Time 2

Helper
White105
8.09 White110
8.9 White112

Name Position
Carter Kalchbren WR
Jeremiah Bowen RB
Anton Omundser RB



